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Christmas & New Year 2025 Operating Schedule 
 
 

Please find below our operating schedule for the 2025 Christmas & New Year period. 

 
Day 

  

Date Operating Hours Comments 

Tuesday 23/12/2025 0800 – 1800 Normal services 

Wednesday 24/12/2025 0800 – 1600 
Next Day Deliveries & Same Day Only 
Depot Closing 16:00 Hours 

Thursday 25/12/2025 Depots Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Friday 26/12/2025 Depots Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Saturday 27/12/2025 Depots Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Sunday 28/12/2025 Depots Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Monday 29/12/2025 0800 – 1800 Normal Services 

Tuesday 30/12/2025 0800 – 1800 Normal Services  

Wednesday 31/12/2025 0800 – 1600 
Next Day Deliveries & Same Day Only 
Depot Closing 16:00 Hours 

Thursday 01/01/2026 Depots Closed Pre-Booked Same Day Only 

Friday 02/01/2026 0800-1800 Normal Services 

 
 

 
Important Customer Information 
 
Live fish & coral shipments cannot be sent on Tuesday 23/12/2025 or Tuesday 30/12/2025. 
 
Last recommended shipping day for perishable items is Monday 22/12/2025. 
 
Due to reduced demand a limited trunking schedule will be operating and earlier close-out times for 
parcel collections may apply on 29/12/2025 & 30/12/2025. 
 
Friday 02/01/2026 is a public holiday in Scotland so normal services will resume on 05/01/2026. 
 


